K-12 Item #
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
8234
6389
6390
6388

6391
6451
6392
6394
6393
6395
6397
6396
6399
6398
6444
6400
6401
6402
6404
6403
6405
6406

6371

6408
6409
6410
6412
6413
6414

6417
6415
6416
6418
6419
6421
6420
6422
6423
6424
6425
6426
6427
6429
6430
6428
6431

K-12 G# Brand

PR18
PR19
PR20
PR21
PR22
PR23
PR38
PR25
PR26
PR24

PR27
PR28
PR29
PR32
PR31
PR34
PR36
PR35
PR38
PR37
PR39
PR40
PR41
PR42
PR44
PR43
PR45
PR46

PR7

PR48
PR49
PR50
PR52
PR53
PR54

PR58
PR55
PR56
PR60
PR61
PR63
PR62
PR64
PR65
PR66
PR67
PR68
PR69
PR71
PR72
PR70
PR73

FFRUIT

FFRUIT

FFRUIT

FFRUIT

FFRUIT
RCHLND
PETRSN

DOLE

DOLE

DOLE
HANDYC
SUNSRC
TAYLOR
PACKER LABEL
GRNGAT
GRNGAT
CLASSIC FRUIT
GRMWAY
GRMWAY
GRIMMWAY FARMS
GRMWAY
GRMWAY
MANN
VAUGHAN FOODS
MANN
TAYLOR
VAUGHAN FOODS
PACKER
DELTA FRESH
UNITED
UNITED
UNITED
UNITED
HANDYC
PACKER
PACKER
RAZZLE
TAYLOR
PACKER
PACKER
MANN
TAYLOR FARMS
TAYLOR FARMS
MANN
TAYLOR FARMS
ALWAYS FRESH
PACKER
PACKER

BASIN GOLD
CALIFORNIA ORNG
INDEPENDENT
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER
PROMARK
PACKER

Description

APPLE FUJI XFCY 125CT

APPLE GALA XFCY  113CT
APPLE GLD DEL XFCY 125CT
APPLE GRNY XFCY 113CT

APPLE RED DEL XFCY 138*WA
APPLE SLC PACKAGED - NOI
APPLE SLICED PACKAGED IW - NOI
BANANA *RIPE* 95AV GUATML
BANANA *TURN* 95AV*GUATML
BANANA PETITE *150* GUAT
FRUIT CUP BLUEBERRY FRESH - FFVP
BROCCOLI FLORETS  IQF
BROCCOLI FLORETS ~ *USA
BROCCOLI FLORETS
CABBAGE GRN SHRD 1/8 *USA
CABBAGE GRN #1 USA
CANTALOUPES MELONS

CARROT STIKS ~ 40-60CT
CARROT STIKS  160-240PC
CARROTS BABY
CARROTS BABY PKGD W - FFVP
CARROTS WHL BABY PLD *USA
CAULIFLOWER #1 12CT *USA
CAULIFLOWER FLORETS

CELERY *SLV* 2.55Z #1*USA
CELERY STICK  40-60CT

CELERY STICKS

CLEMENTINES *USA
CUCUMBERS

FRUIT CUP GRAPE DUO - FFVP
FRUIT CUP MELN TRIO - FFVP
FRUIT CUP MELON/GRP - FFVP
FRUIT CUP PINEAPPLE - FFVP
GRAPE TOMATO CUP - FFVP
GRAPEFRUIT RUBY 6CT*USA
GRAPES GREEN SDLS *CHILE
GRAPES RED

GREEN ONIONS *ICELESS*USA
HONEYDEW JUMBO *USA
KIWI FRT *USA*
LETTUCE BETTR BURGER *USA
LETTUCE CHOPPED WITH COLOR PACKS
LETTUCE SHREDDED 1/4 INCH
LETTUCE*LEAF* GREEN W&T
LETTUCE LEAF RED
MUSHROOMS MEDIUM FOODSERVICE
ONION RED SWT JMBO *USA*
ONION YLW JMBO 3" NEW*USA
ONIONS RED JUMBO

ORANGES NAVEL

PEARS

PEPPERS GREEN MED  *MEX
PEPPERS RED *MEX

PEPPERS YELLOW *MEX

POTATO *RED* #1  *USA
POTATO SWT #1 12CT *USA*
POTATO SWT JMBO GRD *USA*
POTATOES IDAHO 80 COUNT
RADISH CELLO  *USA

Pack Si
454
45#
454
454
454
100/22
100/22
40#
40#
40#
24/47
12/2#
3#
4318
S5

9 1CT
S5#

Y

30 1LB
200/1.6Z
6/1#
20# APRX
2318
30CT

54
4518
10/3#

4 6CT
48/22
48/22
48/22
48/22
30/2z
6CT
184

1 18 LB
24
5/6CT
36CT
2/5#
4518
4518
2/5#
1/24

1 10LB
10#

10#

5 518

1 138CT
1 100 CT
12 CT
22CT
22CT
5/10#
10#

404

1 50LB
3/1#

UPC

125 XFANCY
113CT/138CT
125CT
01018
138CT
SA100B
203102

RIPE 95/AVE
TURN 95/AVE
PETITE 150C

00220 M
3#

S#

04052852730112
SH#

1030001
10078783006448
35030

35095 SPL

**#1**

SH#

0
27502253370024

O O O O O o

44001
00810169030271
2#

55612
02446
1050025W020213
1050016W020213
00729

1689
80081453012167
RED JUMBO
JUMBO

10072240138697
00891658001675
*MED* RPK
RED GOURMET
YLW GOURMET
#1 RED

SWT#1 RPK

SPL

Quantity

25
300
150
100
130
900
150
450
175
350
450
550
360
275

80

500
50
20

150

375

400

100

250
80

200
60

600

700

240

150
80

240

120
20

600

1,050
30

400
75
25
10

125

420
50
50
40
80
50

450

150

500

375

350
10
10
10
35

125



6447
6443
6433
6448
6434
6435
8246
6437
6440
6441
6438
6439
6442

PR74
PR33
PR76
PR77
PR78
PR79
G750
PR81
PR84
PR85
PR82
PR83
PR86

MANN

TAYLOR FARMS
TAYLOR

MUZZI FARMS
TAYLOR

JAZMIN

PACKER

GRIMES PRODUCE
PACKER

PACKER

CAND C PRODUCE
MARENGO

JOE'S BRAND

ROMAINE *LINER*
SLAW SHREDDED
SPINACH CELLO
SPINACH CELLO

SPRING MIX-NO RADICCHIO

SQUASH YELLOW

SQUASH ZUCCHINI  *MEXICO

STRAWBERRIES
TOMATOES 5X5 #1
TOMATOES 5X6 #1
TOMATOES CHERRY
TOMATOES GRAPE
WATERMELONS

*USA

*USA

*USA
*USA

24CT
4518
2.54
42518
3/1#
46518
20#

8 11B
204

10#
112CT
12 1002
11cT

00198
1040014W020213
2.5#
18568040041029
406

8090
10853951002022
#1

10# ONLY
00033383655208
00855465002225
00852121003060

900
20
100
175
400
1,000



